Adult single fares
Newbury Wharf

Racecourse Road
The Nightingales
Pigeon's Farm
Tesco Superstore

£1.50
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£1.50
£1.50

£1.60
£2.00
£2.00
£2.40
£2.40
£1.50

£1.50

Adult return fares
Newbury Wharf

Racecourse Road
The Nightingales
Pigeon's Farm
Tesco Superstore

£2.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£2.50
£2.50

£2.80
£3.50
£3.50
£4.00
£4.00
£2.50

£2.50

£1.60
£1.60
£2.40
£2.40
£1.60
£1.60
£2.00

£2.80
£2.80
£4.00
£4.00
£2.80
£2.80
£3.50

£1.60
£2.40
£2.40
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00

£2.80
£4.00
£4.00
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50

£2.40
£2.40
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00

£4.00
£4.00
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50

Park House School
£1.60 Glendale Avenue

£2.00

Park House School
£2.80 Glendale Avenue

£3.50

Newbury Racecourse
Racecourse Road.
Newbury Wharf.

Newbury Racecourse
Racecourse Road.
Newbury Wharf.



Boost single Fares
Newbury Wharf

Racecourse Road
The Nightingales
Pigeon's Farm
Tesco Superstore

£1.00
£1.40
£1.40
£1.40
£1.40
£1.40
£1.00
£1.00

£1.15
£1.40
£1.40
£1.60
£1.60
£1.00

£1.00

Boost return Fares
Newbury Wharf

Racecourse Road
The Nightingales
Pigeon's Farm
Tesco Superstore

£1.50
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£1.50
£1.50

£1.65
£2.00
£2.00
£2.30
£2.30
£1.50

£1.50

£1.15
£1.15
£1.60
£1.60
£1.15
£1.15
£1.40

£1.65
£1.65
£2.30
£2.30
£1.65
£1.65
£2.00

£1.15
£1.60
£1.60
£1.40
£1.40
£1.40

£1.65
£2.30
£2.30
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00

£1.60
£1.60
£1.40
£1.40
£1.40

£2.30
£2.30
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00

Park House School
£1.15 Glendale Avenue

£1.40

Park House School
£1.65 Glendale Avenue

£2.00

Newbury Racecourse
Racecourse Road.
Newbury Wharf.

Newbury Racecourse
Racecourse Road.
Newbury Wharf.



